
1 DUSSIN ALBERTO 2 22 24 24 92

2 BARBIERI MATTEO 2 22 25 23 91

3 RUARO IVO 2 25 21 22 89

4 ANTOLINI LORIANO 1 VE 22 22 21 87

5 CAMPIGOTTO DAN 2 19 23 22 86

6 DALLA VECCHIA CARLO 2 18 24 24 86

7 FILA MICHELE 2 19 21 21 85

8 FINOTTI NERINO 2 VE 21 20 20 85

9 DE BENI RICCARDO 2 20 22 20 85

10 ZUIN ANDREA 2 23 22 19 85

11 BRAGAGNOLO OSCAR 2 22 20 23 85

12 STELLA GIANLUCA 2 21 23 22 85

13 CARLUCCI DAVIDE 3 21 21 21 84

14 MARON BRUNO 2 MA 24 20 19 84

15 ZEBA CLAUDIO 2 VE 17 22 21 83

16 ITTA FRANCESCO 2 22 19 19 83

17 POSCOLERE MIRCO 2 23 18 20 83

18 CARLASSARA MARCO 2 21 19 19 82

19 ZIVIANI GIACOMO 3 JU 20 21 19 82

20 CARNIEL GIANCARLO 2 20 22 18 82

21 MARANGONI ALDO 2 20 23 20 82

22 PACELLI LUIGI VE 18 18 21 81

23 DALL'ACQUA ALESSANDRO 2 21 19 18 81

24 PRIANTE ANGELO 2 MA 21 16 23 81

25 COSTANTINI DANIEL 2 21 20 19 81

26 ZOLDAN NICOLA 3 19 19 19 80

27 CORDIOLI MAURIZIO 2 MA 19 18 21 79

28 MASTROTTO GIUSEPPE 2 MA 19 20 15 78

29 FRAPPORTI VITTORIO E MA 21 15 20 78

30 FARRIS ANTONELLO 3 18 20 21 78

31 ZORZI CHRISTIAN 3 21 18 20 78

32 MOMESSO DAVIDE 3 21 20 19 78

33 TAVELLA GIANPAOLO 3 MA 16 22 21 77

34 MORETTO MASSIMILIANO 3 16 18 21 76

35 DE PASQUALE ANGELO 3 21 17 17 76

36 PACELLI LEONARDO 2 19 21 16 76

37 LUNARDI LUIGI 3 19 19 16 75



38 POZZEBON GIUSEPPE 2 19 17 19 74

39 PROVOLO FEDERICO 3 21 18 15 73

40 CARON ALESSANDRO 2 16 19 20 73

41 BERTOLDI AMILCARE 2 16 17 18 72

42 DE NADAI SILVANO 2 VE 20 15 18 72

43 CHIARIN TIZIANO 3 17 19 16 71

44 FERRARIN MANUEL 3 15 17 21 71

45 BISSACCO GIUSEPPE 2 16 20 18 71

46 CARNIO FABIO 3 16 16 18 70

47 BIONDARO BRUNO 3 MA 18 22 16 70

48 TOMIATO CLAUDIO 3 15 14 17 65

49 MARCHIORI PAOLO 2 12 22 13 65

50 BALDAN FRANCESCO 3 17 20 13 65

51 TONON PAOLO 2 VE 11 16 16 58

52 AGOSTINI THOMAS 3 JU 12 11 13 52

53 MATTEAZZI ALICE 3 JL 13 7 9 40

54 xxx 0 0 0 0



1 DUSSIN ALBERTO 2 22 24 24 92

2 BARBIERI MATTEO 2 22 25 23 91

3 RUARO IVO 2 25 21 22 89

4 CAMPIGOTTO DAN 2 19 23 22 86

5 DALLA VECCHIA CARLO 2 18 24 24 86

6 FILA MICHELE 2 19 21 21 85

7 FINOTTI NERINO 2 VE 21 20 20 85

8 DE BENI RICCARDO 2 20 22 20 85

9 ZUIN ANDREA 2 23 22 19 85

10 BRAGAGNOLO OSCAR 2 22 20 23 85

11 STELLA GIANLUCA 2 21 23 22 85

12 MARON BRUNO 2 MA 24 20 19 84

13 ZEBA CLAUDIO 2 VE 17 22 21 83

14 ITTA FRANCESCO 2 22 19 19 83

15 POSCOLERE MIRCO 2 23 18 20 83

16 CARLASSARA MARCO 2 21 19 19 82

17 CARNIEL GIANCARLO 2 20 22 18 82

18 MARANGONI ALDO 2 20 23 20 82

19 DALL'ACQUA ALESSANDRO 2 21 19 18 81

20 PRIANTE ANGELO 2 MA 21 16 23 81

21 COSTANTINI DANIEL 2 21 20 19 81

22 CORDIOLI MAURIZIO 2 MA 19 18 21 79

23 MASTROTTO GIUSEPPE 2 MA 19 20 15 78

24 PACELLI LEONARDO 2 19 21 16 76

25 POZZEBON GIUSEPPE 2 19 17 19 74

26 CARON ALESSANDRO 2 16 19 20 73

27 BERTOLDI AMILCARE 2 16 17 18 72

28 DE NADAI SILVANO 2 VE 20 15 18 72

29 BISSACCO GIUSEPPE 2 16 20 18 71

30 MARCHIORI PAOLO 2 12 22 13 65

31 TONON PAOLO 2 VE 11 16 16 58



1 CARLUCCI DAVIDE 3 21 21 21 84

2 ZIVIANI GIACOMO 3 JU 20 21 19 82

3 ZOLDAN NICOLA 3 19 19 19 80

4 FARRIS ANTONELLO 3 18 20 21 78

5 ZORZI CHRISTIAN 3 21 18 20 78

6 MOMESSO DAVIDE 3 21 20 19 78

7 TAVELLA GIANPAOLO 3 MA 16 22 21 77

8 MORETTO MASSIMILIANO 3 16 18 21 76

9 DE PASQUALE ANGELO 3 21 17 17 76

10 LUNARDI LUIGI 3 19 19 16 75

11 PROVOLO FEDERICO 3 21 18 15 73

12 CHIARIN TIZIANO 3 17 19 16 71

13 FERRARIN MANUEL 3 15 17 21 71

14 CARNIO FABIO 3 16 16 18 70

15 BIONDARO BRUNO 3 MA 18 22 16 70

16 TOMIATO CLAUDIO 3 15 14 17 65

17 BALDAN FRANCESCO 3 17 20 13 65

18 AGOSTINI THOMAS 3 JU 12 11 13 52

19 MATTEAZZI ALICE 3 JL 13 7 9 40

1 ANTOLINI LORIANO 1 VE 22 22 21 87

2 FINOTTI NERINO 2 VE 21 20 20 85

3 ZEBA CLAUDIO 2 VE 17 22 21 83

4 PACELLI LUIGI VE 18 18 21 81

5 DE NADAI SILVANO 2 VE 20 15 18 72

6 TONON PAOLO 2 VE 11 16 16 58



1 MARON BRUNO 2 MA 24 20 19 84

2 PRIANTE ANGELO 2 MA 21 16 23 81

3 CORDIOLI MAURIZIO 2 MA 19 18 21 79

4 MASTROTTO GIUSEPPE 2 MA 19 20 15 78

5 FRAPPORTI VITTORIO E MA 21 15 20 78

6 TAVELLA GIANPAOLO 3 MA 16 22 21 77

7 BIONDARO BRUNO 3 MA 18 22 16 70

1 DUSSIN ALBERTO 2 22 24 24 92

2 BARBIERI MATTEO 2 22 25 23 91

3 RUARO IVO 2 25 21 22 89

4 ANTOLINI LORIANO 1 VE 22 22 21 87

5 CAMPIGOTTO DAN 2 19 23 22 86

6 DALLA VECCHIA CARLO 2 18 24 24 86

7 FILA MICHELE 2 19 21 21 85

8 FINOTTI NERINO 2 VE 21 20 20 85

9 DE BENI RICCARDO 2 20 22 20 85

10 ZUIN ANDREA 2 23 22 19 85

11 BRAGAGNOLO OSCAR 2 22 20 23 85

12 STELLA GIANLUCA 2 21 23 22 85

13 CARLUCCI DAVIDE 3 21 21 21 84

14 MARON BRUNO 2 MA 24 20 19 84

15 ZEBA CLAUDIO 2 VE 17 22 21 83

16 ITTA FRANCESCO 2 22 19 19 83

17 POSCOLERE MIRCO 2 23 18 20 83

18 CARLASSARA MARCO 2 21 19 19 82

19 ZIVIANI GIACOMO 3 JU 20 21 19 82

20 CARNIEL GIANCARLO 2 20 22 18 82

21 MARANGONI ALDO 2 20 23 20 82

22 PACELLI LUIGI VE 18 18 21 81

23 DALL'ACQUA ALESSANDRO 2 21 19 18 81

24 PRIANTE ANGELO 2 MA 21 16 23 81

25 COSTANTINI DANIEL 2 21 20 19 81

26 ZOLDAN NICOLA 3 19 19 19 80

27 CORDIOLI MAURIZIO 2 MA 19 18 21 79



28 MASTROTTO GIUSEPPE 2 MA 19 20 15 78

29 FRAPPORTI VITTORIO E MA 21 15 20 78

30 FARRIS ANTONELLO 3 18 20 21 78

31 ZORZI CHRISTIAN 3 21 18 20 78

32 MOMESSO DAVIDE 3 21 20 19 78

33 TAVELLA GIANPAOLO 3 MA 16 22 21 77

34 MORETTO MASSIMILIANO 3 16 18 21 76

35 DE PASQUALE ANGELO 3 21 17 17 76

36 PACELLI LEONARDO 2 19 21 16 76

37 LUNARDI LUIGI 3 19 19 16 75

38 POZZEBON GIUSEPPE 2 19 17 19 74

39 PROVOLO FEDERICO 3 21 18 15 73

40 CARON ALESSANDRO 2 16 19 20 73

41 BERTOLDI AMILCARE 2 16 17 18 72

42 DE NADAI SILVANO 2 VE 20 15 18 72

43 CHIARIN TIZIANO 3 17 19 16 71

44 FERRARIN MANUEL 3 15 17 21 71

45 BISSACCO GIUSEPPE 2 16 20 18 71

46 CARNIO FABIO 3 16 16 18 70

47 BIONDARO BRUNO 3 MA 18 22 16 70

48 TOMIATO CLAUDIO 3 15 14 17 65

49 MARCHIORI PAOLO 2 12 22 13 65

50 BALDAN FRANCESCO 3 17 20 13 65

51 TONON PAOLO 2 VE 11 16 16 58

52 AGOSTINI THOMAS 3 JU 12 11 13 52

53 MATTEAZZI ALICE 3 JL 13 7 9 40

54 xxx 0 0 0 0


